*5a1 Hoop wWeldment Part#

Model # Description (ltem No. 2in B.O.M.] Opening Ranges
LSG-40-55-SW | Ladder Safety Gate 55-5W 40 508248 38-34" - 421/
LSG-44-55-SW | Ladder Safety Gate S5-5wW 44 508270 42-3)4" - 46-1/2"
LSG-48-55-SW | Ladder Safety Gate 55-5w 48 508271 46-3)4" - 50-1/2

"SW" Ladder Gates
HooP Weldments are
Seal Welded" \
—=0-0| °J
ro
o o
[ o
T
¢ X
- 2 | ¢
-
—n = 4'— o o
&l "\1: L ¢
= :.;{r

LSG-30 and larger, pin each
railing bracket using #12-14X2"
self drillers provided

Thia drawing it leaned with the expresied
drawing and infcrmation fherein coniaing

eemem that the

e e propety of
Produchon Speciolfies Comporation ond wil n I of be reploduced or
copeed in whale of n port nor wsed for the fobrcation or
construction of mafenal except upon fhe wiitten permi
Praduchion Specialfies Copoeation fint cbtained ond 1pec:|>; as
1o we. The ecceplonce of fris drawing will be construed o e

of the focegoiny Doors anfor i

repechive wpphen may make improvements and/or (‘WQE, n
he pramcrm o service(s) andfor the programis] descrbed
herein ot any fime.

/

PART NAME:

VENDOR:

VENDOR PART #:

Type 316
APPLICATION:

MATERIAL:

Ladder Safety Gate S5-5W-XX

Stainless Steel

SERIAL #:

DWG BY: EDS
'CHECKED:

SCALE:

TTEM

NO PART NO DESCRIPTION any
1 502083  LSG; Hinge Plate LG Assemily ST 1
2 5082%X LSG:HoopWeld-XX-31455, 16ga 1
3 501948 Washer:Flat 5/16"%X3/4", T314S§ 4
4 501121 MNul;Mylock 5/16"8, 314655 4
5 500430 Boll:Hex 5/16" 1§ X 3/4 8§ 4

NN DESCRIPTION ar.
& 502076 L3G; Hardware Bag 55T T

4.1 500158 Bag Parts 4" X &" Milcloth 1

6.2 | 500459 Bolt; "U" 5/16" 18X1-1/2° PipeSs 3

6.3 | 501948 Washer:Flat 5/16%3/4", T31655 &

6.4 | 501121 NutiNylock 5/16"18, 31658 6

6.5 | 500932 LSG;Cap Plastic for 5/16 bolt é

6.6 | 506021 Screw;HexDrilll 4X255 2
7 502040 WS;Single Lip Trim .390X.52 5.5
8 509210 LSG:Installation/C+M Manual 1

PART #: LSG-XX-55-SW
DATE: sHeET#: 1 OF 1
DWG #:
DATE:
1:8 REV:




